
Annexure – 6
Name of the corporate debtor: Infiniti Techlabs LLP ; Date of commencement of CIRP:13.03.2023 ; List of creditors as on:05.04.2023
List of operational creditors (Employees)
(Amount in₹)

Date of 
receipt

Amount 
claimed

Amount of claim
admitted

Nature of
claim

Whether 
related
party?

% of 
voting 

share in 
CoC, if

applicable

1 NA 

K Santhosh Kumar 3/23/2023 341,980.00       122,830.00         

Outstanding Salaries 
/ EPF amount

No 0 0 0 0               219,150 Claim Partially accepted / Rejected 
- Based on the supportings 
submitted and based on the 
salaries dues as per book of the CD

2 NA 

Rajnesh Kumar K 3/27/2023 1,151,542.00   369,843.00         

Outstanding Salaries 
/ EPF amount

No 0 0 0 0               781,699 Claim Partially accepted / Rejected 
- Based on the supportings 
submitted and based on the 
salaries dues as per book of the CD

3 NA 

Raghuram 
Raghavendran 3/22/2023 366,000.00       310,788.00         

Outstanding Salaries 
/ EPF amount

No 0 0 0 0                 55,212 Claim Partially accepted / Rejected 
- Based on the supportings 
submitted and based on the 
salaries dues as per book of the CD

4 NA 

Pratap C Bhat 3/23/2023 67,587.00         -                        

Outstanding Salaries 
/ EPF amount

No 0 0 0 0                 67,587 Claim Partially accepted / Rejected 
- Based on the supportings 
submitted and based on the 
salaries dues as per book of the CD

5 NA 

Naganuri Santosh 
Kumar 3/23/2023 616,726.00       -                        

Outstanding Salaries 
/ EPF amount

No 0 0 0 0               616,726 Claim Partially accepted / Rejected 
- Based on the supportings 
submitted and based on the 
salaries dues as per book of the CD

6 NA 

Ravi Kumar 
Kosaraju 3/27/2023 417,800.00       57,673.00            

Outstanding Salaries 
/ EPF amount

No 0 0 0 0               360,127 Claim Partially accepted / Rejected 
- Based on the supportings 
submitted and based on the 
salaries dues as per book of the CD

7 NA 

Murali PBVS 3/26/2023 134,553.00       114,667.00         

Outstanding Salaries 
/ EPF amount

No 0 0 0 0                 19,886 Claim Partially accepted / Rejected 
- Based on the supportings 
submitted and based on the 
salaries dues as per book of the CD

Amount of any 
mutual

dues, that may 
be set- off

Amount 
of claim 
under
verificati
on

Amount of 
claim not
admitted

Remarks, if anySl. 
No.

Name of 
authoris

ed
represen
tative, if 

any

Name of
emplo yee

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount 
of 

continge
nt

claim



8 NA 

Babu Dasari 3/27/2023 67,967.00         -                        

Outstanding Salaries 
/ EPF amount

No 0 0 0 0                 67,967 Claim Partially accepted / Rejected 
- Based on the supportings 
submitted and based on the 
salaries dues as per book of the CD

Total 3,164,155.00   975,801.00         2,188,354.00    


